PUMPS
84 2021 Product & Service Catalog   /   ISS-NA.com/Catalog
CONTROLS
ENERGY
STORAGE
M
OTORS
PUM

ATER
DIM
ENSIONS
& M
OUNTING
MODEL
50Hz
OUTLET POWER CURR
380V CAPACITY HEAD MAX
CAPACITY
MAX
HEAD
IMPELLER
PASSAGE
MM HP kW A M3/H M3/MIN M M3/H M3/MIN M MM
KBZ21.5 50 2 1.5 3.5 15 0.25 16.5 27 0.45 23 8.5
KBZ31.5 80 2 1.5 3.5 30 0.5 9 45 0.75 15 8.5
KBZ22.2 50 3 2.2 5.1 18 0.3 20 31 0.52 28 8.5
KBZ32.2 80 3 2.2 5.1 30 0.6 13 47 0.78 20.5 8.5
KBZ23.7 50 5 3.7 8 12 0.2 30 50 0.83 33 8.5
KBZ33.7 80 5 3.7 8 30 0.5 22 55 0.92 31 8.5
KBZ43.7 100 5 3.7 8 60 1 11.5 96 1.6 18.5 8.5
KBZ35.5 80 7.5 5.5 11.6 36 0.6 25 69 1.15 38 8.5
KBZ45.5 100 7.5 5.5 11.6 60 1 16 102 1.7 24.4 8.5
KBZ47.5 100 10 7.5 15.4 48 0.8 30 80 1.33 41 11.5
KBZ67.5 150 10 7.5 15.4 90 1.6 15 127 2.12 31 19.5
KBZ411 100 15 11 22.5 60 1 35 84 1.4 48.5 11.5
MODEL
60Hz
OUTLET POWER CURR